
 
Name Dept/Division Email address 

Dmitry Kondrashov BCSD/Math dkon12@gmail.com 

Esmael Haddadian BCSD/Physical Sciences esmael.haddadian@gmail.com 

Aidan Kaplan NELC aidan.kaplan@gmail.com 

Jessica Darrow SSA jessica.h.darrow@gmail.com 

Darcy Lear RLL darcylear@gmail.com 

Marie Berg RLL mariebitaroff@yahoo.fr 

Angelina Ilieva / Mark 
Baugher Germanic/Slavic 

angelina9ilieva@gmail.com / 
markwilliambaugher@gmail.com 

Vacant Creative Writing  

Scott Wolniak DOVA/CMS scottwolniak@me.com 

Luke Joyner Art History lukejoy@gmail.com 

Andy Broughton/Geoff Rees Hum Core 
andybroughton0@gmail.com / 
rees.geoffrey@gmail.com 

Jason Grunebaum SALC jasongrunebaum@gmail.com 

Vacant Harris  

Meng Li / Yi-Lu Kuo EALC yubaihe@hotmail.com / yilukuo@gmail.com 

Leslie Danzig TAPS/Music lbdanzig@gmail.com 

Ben Laurence 
Philosophy/Classics/Politi
cal Science benlaurence2@gmail.com 

Tristan Schweiger English tristan.schweiger@gmail.com 

Vacant Math and Stats  

Vacant Economics  

Tristan Schweiger/Agnes 
Malinoska MAPH 

tristan.schweiger@gmail.com / 
agnes.malinowska@gmail.com 

Andrew Proctor MAPSS research.atp@gmail.com 
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